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VECI City Last Name First Name Email VA Cell Phone
Jacksonville Bilski Brian brian.bilski@calibresys.com (904) 466-9969 
Colorado Springs Chaparro Rachel rachel.chaparro@calibresys.com (719) 393-5172 
Houston Cook Cameron cameron.cook@calibresys.com (832) 226-9084 
Miami Elmange Lacey lacey.elmange@calibresys.com (305) 619-3322 
Phoenix Gannon Christine christine.gannon.ctr@calibresys.com (602) 370-1425 
Louisville Gardiner Scott Scott.Gardiner.CTR@calibresys.com (502) 264-2033 
Los Angeles Gerin Jason jason.gerin.ctr@calibresys.com (213) 465-5912 
San Diego Kirkpatrick Sarah S.Kirkpatrick.CTR@calibresys.com (619) 333-9234 
Richmond Laman Denise denise.laman.ctr@calibresys.com (804) 380-2314 
Riverside Lee Erin erin.lee.ctr@calibresys.com (951) 488-7590 
New York City McCormack Maureen maureen.mccormack@calibresys.com (646) 499-1255 
Washington D.C. O'Banion Sharisse s.obanion.ctr@calibresys.com (202) 770-9182 
San Antonio Oelsen Susan susan.oelsen.ctr@calibresys.com (210) 612-6046 
Chicago Page Rakestraw Darienne darienne.rakestraw@calibresys.com (312) 718-1867 
Seattle Pass Daniel daniel.pass@calibresys.com (206) 305-9921 
Dallas Rittler Andy andrew.rittler@calibresys.com (214) 724-2692 
El Paso Rodriguez Dennis dennis.rodriguez.ctr@calibresys.com (915) 205-0710 
Las Vegas Sanderson Mike M.Sanderson.CTR@calibresys.com (702) 236-7462 
St. Louis Schoen Heidi heidi.schoen@calibresys.com (314) 399-2034 
Nashville Shauntee Lorie Lorie.Shauntee.CTR@calibresys.com (615) 603-0662 
Kansas City Shove Christopher C.Shove.CTR@calibresys.com (816) 398-3059 
Atlanta Thomson Jean jean.thomson.ctr@calibresys.com (470) 217-1763 
Hampton Roads Wrenn John John.Wrenn.CTR@calibresys.com (757) 355-0528 
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